60

50

40

30

20

10

A/A

coONOUTN WN =

Mo

IL.LE. TPEBENQN
ApIBUOG EVEPYWV KPOUCHATWV

. Afpo Anpo .
Hiepa Fps?szvg)v ASOnKI.:'JTqI‘]C Sl

MNa | 18-®¢f 24 4 28
2a | 19-0¢f 23 2 25
Ku | 20-®¢gfB 15 0 15
Ae | 21-O€fB 39 1 40
Tp | 22-OeP 28 3 31
Te | 23-®efB
Ne | 24-OeB 48 0 48
MNa | 25-Q¢f 24 1 25
2a | 26-O¢p 17 3 20
Ku | 27-®¢fB 5 4 9
Ae | 28-0¢f 25 0 25
Tp | 1-Map 22 0 22
Te | 2-Map 19 4 23
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